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Description

201101270000
29120

01/27/2011
02:06:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
JEREMY
SHANE

201101270000
29110

01/27/2011
02:06:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PLAYER
TAMIKO L

201102010000
35120

02/01/2011
12:00:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS
SAMUEL F

Instr
#:20070315000
117490

201102010000
35130

02/01/2011
12:00:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CREUZER
NICOLE FOTS

Instr
#:20050729000
381920

201102020000
37010

02/02/2011
02:19:05

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES
TIFFANY N

201102250000
64480

02/25/2011
10:55:02

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FRANKLIN
JEREMY
SHANE

201103180000
87550

03/18/2011
10:59:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOLDEN
RODNEY

201104220001
23340

04/22/2011
10:37:39

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COLLIER
WILLIAM
TODD

Instr
#:20090415000
138460

201104220001
23390

04/22/2011
10:37:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CUMMINGS
BOBBY R

Instr
#:20061218000
614030

201104220001
23400

04/22/2011
10:37:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIULUS
CHARLES

Instr
#:20071212000
562540

201105090001
38480

05/09/2011
11:49:40

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILES
WYSTERIA W

201105230001
53570

05/23/2011
03:56:28

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER LISA
W

Instr
#:20080522000
209960

201105230001
53610

05/23/2011
03:56:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY
DOUGLAS L

Instr
#:20100818000
263710

201105230001
53580

05/23/2011
03:56:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES APPLE
ANDREW L

Instr
#:20090505000
166730

201105230001
53560

05/23/2011
03:56:27

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMOUS
BOBBY L

Instr
#:20091203000
444090



201105230001
53600

05/23/2011
03:56:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD
REED

Instr
#:20090914000
350730

201105230001
53620

05/23/2011
03:56:33

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARNES
NOEL STEVEN

Instr
#:20061130000
580740

201105230001
53630

05/23/2011
03:56:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS SCOTT
P

Instr
#:20061205000
589400

201105230001
53760

05/23/2011
04:02:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH ELAINE
R

201106100001
72360

06/10/2011
02:53:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
AMOS

Instr
#:20101129000
398560

201106130001
73140

06/13/2011
11:06:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOBERT
DANIEL M

201106130001
73150

06/13/2011
11:06:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNAWAY
DAVID LEE

201106130001
73170

06/13/2011
11:06:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GASKILL
ADRIENNE

201106200001
80380

06/20/2011
01:50:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEDLOW
ALICE

Instr
#:20030925000
646410

201107050001
93120

07/05/2011
10:34:50

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LILLY
MARTELL
DEANDRE

201107250002
14940

07/25/2011
10:37:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS KEVIN

201107250002
14960

07/25/2011
10:37:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILL NICOLE L

201107250002
14950

07/25/2011
10:37:55

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIMS RACHEL

201109070002
65180

09/07/2011
03:23:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ENGLISH
TIMOTHY R

Instr
#:20090115000
013640

201111170003
48790

11/17/2011
03:58:13

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER
DAVID W

Instr
#:20061005000
494340


