Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	GS CREDIT First Reference	Legal
201101270000 29120	01/27/2011 02:06:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN JEREMY SHANE						Description
201101270000 29110	01/27/2011 02:06:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PLAYER TAMIKO L						
201102010000 35120	02/01/2011 12:00:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS SAMUEL F					Instr #:20070315000 117490	
201102010000 35130	02/01/2011 12:00:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CREUZER NICOLE FOTS					Instr #:20050729000 381920	
201102020000 37010	02/02/2011 02:19:05	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES TIFFANY N						
201102250000 64480	02/25/2011 10:55:02	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FRANKLIN JEREMY SHANE						
201103180000 87550	03/18/2011 10:59:25	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOLDEN RODNEY						
201104220001 23340	04/22/2011 10:37:39	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER WILLIAM TODD					Instr #:20090415000 138460	
201104220001 23390	04/22/2011 10:37:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CUMMINGS BOBBY R					Instr #:20061218000 614030	
201104220001 23400	04/22/2011 10:37:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIULUS CHARLES					Instr #:20071212000 562540	
201105090001 38480	05/09/2011 11:49:40	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILES WYSTERIA W						
201105230001 53570	05/23/2011 03:56:28	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER LISA W					Instr #:20080522000 209960	
201105230001 53610	05/23/2011 03:56:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY DOUGLAS L					Instr #:20100818000 263710	
201105230001 53580	05/23/2011 03:56:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	APPLE ANDREW L					Instr #:20090505000 166730	
201105230001 53560	05/23/2011 03:56:27	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMOUS BOBBY L					Instr #:20091203000 444090	

05/23/2011 03:56:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD REED					Instr #:20090914000 350730	
05/23/2011 03:56:33	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARNES NOEL STEVEN					Instr #:20061130000 580740	
05/23/2011 03:56:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS SCOTT P					Instr #:20061205000 589400	
05/23/2011 04:02:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH ELAINE R						
06/10/2011 02:53:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS AMOS					Instr #:20101129000 398560	
06/13/2011 11:06:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOBERT DANIEL M						
06/13/2011 11:06:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNAWAY DAVID LEE						
06/13/2011 11:06:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GASKILL ADRIENNE						
06/20/2011 01:50:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDLOW ALICE					Instr #:20030925000 646410	
07/05/2011 10:34:50	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LILLY MARTELL DEANDRE						
07/25/2011 10:37:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS KEVIN						
07/25/2011 10:37:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GILL NICOLE L						
07/25/2011 10:37:55	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIMS RACHEL						
09/07/2011 03:23:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ENGLISH TIMOTHY R					Instr #:20090115000 013640	
11/17/2011 03:58:13	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER DAVID W					Instr #:20061005000 494340	
	03:56:31 05/23/2011 03:56:33 05/23/2011 03:56:34 05/23/2011 04:02:08 06/10/2011 02:53:18 06/13/2011 11:06:50 06/13/2011 11:06:51 06/13/2011 11:06:53 06/20/2011 01:50:20 07/05/2011 10:37:56 07/25/2011 10:37:56 07/25/2011 10:37:55	03:56:31 SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	03:56:31	03:56:31 SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Grantor RELEASES 05/23/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Grantor RELEASES 05/23/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Grantor RELEASES 05/23/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION JUDGEMENTS 06/10/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Grantor RELEASES 06/10/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 06/13/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 06/13/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 06/13/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 06/20/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/05/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/25/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/25/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/25/2011 MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS 07/25/2011	03:56:31	03:56:31 SAVINGS CREDIT UNION SAVINGS	03:56:31 SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	03-56-31	03-56-31 SAVINGS CREDIT UNION CREDIT UNION	03-56-31 SAVINGS REED #20099140000 #20099140000 #2009914000000 #20099140000000 #20099140000000 #200991400000000 #2009914000000000000000000000000000000000